= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging www.wincous.com
East Coast:
Tel. 1.888.946.2682
Fax. 1.888.946.2632
West Coast:
Tel. 1.888.946.2652
Fax. 1.562.926.5678
TOUCH CONTROL
MICROWAVE
COMMERCIAL STAINLESS STEEL
EMW-1000ST
C US LISTED
♦♦ 1,000 watts of cooking power for quick heating
♦♦Motor driven bottom antenna for efficient �energy distribution and consistent results
♦♦ Engineered for commercial kitchen use
♦♦ Stainless steel interior with bottom ceramic plate
♦♦Ample 0.9 cubic feet (25 L) oven capacity
♦♦Accommodates 12" (30.5 cm) diameter platter
♦♦ Backlit LED display
♦♦ Interior oven light
♦♦ 3 customizable key beep volume levels
♦♦Overall dimensions: 20.1"W x 17"D x 12.2"H
♦♦One year warranty
MODEL VOLTAGE
INPUT
POWER (W)
OUTPUT
POWER (W) AMPS
OVEN
CAPACITY
DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
LBSWIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
EMW-1000ST 120 V 1450 W 1000 W 12 0.9 Ft3 20.1" 17" 12.2" 32.19
ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM
EMW-1000ST Spectrum Commercial Microwave, Touch, Stainless Steel, 1,000 W Set